7/8'' female 0° with cable
PUR 5x1.0 gy 15m
Art.No.: 7000-78021-9651500
Weight: 1.82
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: MSCBL0-U965_15.0
Link to Product
Illustration
Product-PDF for Article 7000-78021-9651500
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-07-03
Murrelektronik bv | Noorderlaan 147-b9 | B-2030 Antwerpen | Fon +32 (0)380 868 81 | Fax | shop@murrelektronik.be | shop.murrelektronik.be
Side 1
Product may differ from Image
Family construction form 7/8"
Thread 7/8"
Tightening torque 1.5 Nm
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/7000-78021-9651500
GTIN 4048879135030
ECLASS-6.0 27279218
ECLASS-6.1 27279218
ECLASS-7.0 27279218
ECLASS-7.1 27279218
ECLASS-8.0 27279218
ECLASS-8.1 27279218
ECLASS-9.0 27060327
ECLASS-9.1 27060311
ECLASS-10.0.1 27060311
ECLASS-10.1 27060311
ECLASS-11.0 27060311
ECLASS-11.1 27060311
ECLASS-12.0 27060327
ECLASS-13.0 27060311
ECLASS-14.0 27060311
ETIM-5.0 EC001855
ETIM-6.0 EC001855
ETIM-7.0 EC001855
ETIM-8.0 EC001855